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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013

SBK PRO / PRO AM
1o TREINO LIVRE- SBK PRO / PRO AM

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:54:47

AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
26/04/2013 10:45.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
4 11:06:53.362 1:41.612 49.878 51.734
(81) SEBASTIANO ZERBO p5 11:08:51.274 1:57.912 54.469
1 11:00:18.784 1:42.026 49.553 52.473
p2 11:02:16.684 1:57.900 55.162 (41) MASSAO NISHIMOTO
3 11:06:30.401 4:13.717 51.188 pl 11:00:39.537 2:14.104 58.787
4 11:08:26.756 1:56.355 1:02.461 53.894 2 11:03:02.645 2:23.108 59.532
5 11:10:06.184 1:39.428 48.311 51.117 3 11:04:48.855 1:46.210 52.371 53.839
6 11:11:45.357 1:39.173 48.368 50.805 4 11:06:33.214 1:44.359 50.863 53.496
7 11:13:27.900 1:42.543 49.013 53.530 5 11:08:17.580 1:44.366 51.076 53.290
p8 11:15:30.055 2:02.155 54.687 6 11:10:00.714 1:43.134 50.349 52.785
9 11:20:01.862 4:31.807 1:21.646 7 11:11:43.795 1:43.081 50.404 52.677
10 11:22:10.986 2:09.124 1:08.801 1:00.323 8 11:13:26.654 1:42.859 50.236 52.623
p11 11:24:01.421 1:50.435 50.161 p9 11:15:40.802 2:14.148 59.994
(34) BRUNO CORANO (144) MARCELO CORTES
1 11:01:26.356 1:39.996 48.948 51.048 1 11:00:11.550 1:48.322 54.425 53.897
2 11:03:05.756 1:39.400 48.218 51.182 2 11:01:56.831 1:45.281 52.095 53.186
3 11:04:48.944 1:43.188 49.667 53.521 3 11:03:49.087 1:52.256 59.082 53.174
4 11:06:29.659 1:40.715 49.569 51.146 4 11:05:34.823 1:45.736 51.662 54.074
5 11:08:26.135 1:56.476 1:05.033 51.443 5 11:07:18.618 1:43.795 51.115 52.680
6 11:10:05.567 1:39.432 48.246 51.186 p6 11:09:18.164 1:59.546 51.692
7 11:11:44.796 1:39.229 48.181 51.048 p7 11:14:41.317 5:23.153
8 11:13:27.059 1:42.263 49.373 52.890 8 11:17:04.695 2:23.378 54.649
p9 11:15:28.494 2:01.435 55.263 9 11:18:48.312 1:43.617 50.631 52.986
10 11:20:14.861 4:46.367 1:16.001 p10 11:21:46.736 2:58.424 51.437
1 11:22:07.085 1:52.224 55.262 56.962
p12 11:24:08.362 2:01.277 55.333 (19) RICARDO PELOSINI
1 11:00:28.681 1:46.573 52.912 53.661
(36) MAICO TEIXEIRA 2 11:02:13.465 1:44.784 51.676 53.108
1 11:01:06.747 1:40.960 49.271 51.689 3 11:03:57.444 1:43.979 51.049 52.930
2 11:02:47.032 1:40.285 48.638 51.647 4 11:05:41.894 1:44.450 51.328 53.122
p3 11:04:36.907 1:49.875 49.562 p5 11:07:58.816 2:16.922 1:02.770
4 11:09:53.493 5:16.586 1:25.412 6 11:15:02.031 7:03.215 1:01.376
5 11:11:35.084 1:41.591 49.893 51.698 7 11:16:48.401 1:46.370 52.304 54.066
6 11:13:15.811 1:40.727 49.141 51.586 8 11:18:57.782 2:09.381 50.173 1:10.208
7 11:14:56.452 1:40.641 48.947 51.694 9 11:20:43.179 1:45.397 51.844 53.553
8 11:16:37.328 1:40.876 49.064 51.812 10 11:22:27.049 1:43.870 50.864 53.006
9 11:18:17.863 1:40.535 48.717 51.818 p11 11:24:53.567 2:26.518 1:11.533
p10 11:20:05.954 1:48.091 49.132
(171) MICHEL DACAR
(51) JOSE LUIZ CACHORRAO 1 10:58:54.185 1:55.364 57.854 57.510
1 11:01:06.010 1:40.858 49.236 51.622 2 11:00:40.415 1:46.230 52.465 53.765
2 11:02:46.597 1:40.587 49.115 51.472 3 11:02:25.809 1:45.394 51.442 53.952
3 11:04:32.958 1:46.361 53.112 53.249 4 11:04:13.282 1:47.473 51.343 56.130
4 11:06:13.311 1:40.353 48.938 51.415 5 11:05:58.664 1:45.382 51.259 54.123
p5 11:08:21.919 2:08.608 1:02.544 6 11:07:44.102 1:45.438 51.128 54.310
6 11:14:57.340 6:35.421 56.138 7 11:09:30.900 1:46.798 51.582 55.216
7 11:16:37.640 1:40.300 48.494 51.806 8 11:11:16.146 1:45.246 50.922 54.324
p8 11:18:26.402 1:48.762 49.740 9 11:13:01.362 1:45.216 50.922 54.294
9 11:22:10.814 3:44.412 54.045 10 11:14:46.047 1:44.685 50.869 53.816
p10 11:24:06.077 1:55.263 50.068 1 11:16:49.185 2:03.138 1:01.480 1:01.658
12 11:18:38.596 1:49.411 50.364 59.047
(88) DIEGO PRETEL 13 11:20:28.882 1:50.286 56.061 54.225
1 11:00:21.096 1:43.868 50.831 53.037 14 11:22:20.391 1:51.509 54.195 57.314
2 11:02:02.642 1:41.546 49.663 51.883 p15 11:24:18.261 1:57.870 51.453
3 11:03:43.416 1:40.774 49.090 51.684
p4 11:05:49.148 2:05.732 59.983 (22) ALEXANDRE SAHYON
5 11:11:36.472 5:47.324 1:01.040 1 11:30:59.737 1:47.912 53.362 54.550
6 11:13:17.435 1:40.963 49.243 51.720 2 11:32:46.696 1:46.959 52.331 54.628
7 11:14:58.363 1:40.928 49.140 51.788 3 11:34:32.636 1:45.940 51.988 53.952
p8 11:17:07.389 2:09.026 1:04.924 4 11:36:19.494 1:46.858 52.196 54.662
p5 11:39:23.248 3:03.754 1:45.859
(3) LUIZ CERCIARI 6 11:45:21.343 5:58.095 1:05.115
1 11:01:47.136 1:43.863 51.286 52.577 7 11:47:11.017 1:49.674 55.150 54.524
2 11:03:29.534 1:42.398 50.037 52.361 p8 11:49:35.822 2:24.805 51.968
3 11:05:11.750 1:42.216 49.941 52.275
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
(8) DANIEL MENDONCA
1 11:01:49.768 1:49.186 54.556 54.630 (212) PEDRO CHERNICHARO
2 11:03:38.379 1:48.611 53.578 55.033 1 11:33:31.334 2:00.041 59.642 1:00.399
3 11:05:26.349 1:47.970 53.039 54.931 2 11:35:26.937 1:55.603 56.473 59.130
4 11:07:14.187 1:47.838 53.217 54.621 p3 11:37:28.936 2:01.999 56.108
5 11:09:53.260 2:39.073 1:05.429 1:33.644 4 11:40:51.363 3:22.427 59.262
6 11:11:42.725 1:49.465 53.298 56.167 5 11:42:46.437 1:55.074 56.671 58.403
7 11:13:32.638 1:49.913 55.677 54.236 6 11:44:40.578 1:54.141 56.418 57.723
8 11:16:41.846 3:09.208 1:43.512 1:25.696 7 11:46:36.385 1:55.807 57.028 58.779
9 11:18:40.922 1:59.076 1:02.097 56.979 8 11:48:29.140 1:52.755 55.017 57.738
10 11:20:27.003 1:46.081 52.381 53.700 9 11:50:22.512 1:53.372 54.770 58.602
pll 11:22:28.452 2:01.449 55.900 p10 11:53:28.307 3:05.795 1:28.180
(113) JOAO C. SOBREIRA (2) ELSON TENEBRA
1 11:32:43.399 1:51.170 54.368 56.802 1 11:44:39.042 3:41.160 1:02.150
p2 11:34:41.238 1:57.839 53.489 2 11:46:38.485 1:59.443 57.652 1:01.791
3 11:39:19.298 4:38.060 55.658 3 11:48:33.946 1:55.461 56.708 58.753
4 11:41:07.663 1:48.365 52.690 55.675 4 11:50:29.382 1:55.436 56.381 59.055
5 11:42:54.424 1:46.761 52.244 54.517 5 11:52:24.651 1:55.269 56.040 59.229
6 11:44:43.946 1:49.522 54.530 54.992 6 11:54:19.091 1:54.440 55.724 58.716
7 11:46:33.200 1:49.254 53.868 55.386
8 11:48:24.480 1:51.280 56.043 55.237 (94) CARLOS AUGUSTO POP
9 11:50:11.117 1:46.637 52.140 54.497 1 11:37:24.487 4:09.571 1:10.234
pl10 11:52:15.115 2:03.998 51.649 2 11:39:24.783 2:00.296 59.932 1:00.364
3 11:41:25.530 2:00.747 1:00.067 1:00.680
(777) PABLO N MOYSES 4 11:43:24.668 1:59.138 58.737 1:00.401
1 11:33:30.285 1:49.990 54.064 55.926 5 11:45:21.083 1:56.415 57.156 59.259
2 11:35:17.259 1:46.974 52.262 54.712 6 11:47:16.886 1:55.803 57.273 58.530
3 11:37:04.938 1:47.679 52.335 55.344 p7 11:49:28.377 2:11.491 57.776
4 11:38:53.193 1:48.255 52.488 55.767 8 11:52:09.966 2:41.589 1:00.270
5 11:40:41.775 1:48.582 53.037 55.545 9 11:54:05.249 1:55.283 56.787 58.496
p6 11:42:39.027 1:57.252 52.731
7 11:51:36.985 8:57.958 1:03.038
8 11:53:24.218 1:47.233 52.484 54.749
9 11:55:12.170 1:47.952 52.634 55.318
(69) RICARDO H. ARAUJO
1 11:31:50.268 1:56.416 58.347 58.069
2 11:33:41.057 1:50.789 54.433 56.356
3 11:35:31.248 1:50.191 54.192 55.999
4 11:37:20.990 1:49.742 53.742 56.000
5 11:39:12.197 1:51.207 55.299 55.908
p6 11:41:14.644 2:02.447 54.513
7 11:46:34.612 5:19.968 55.532
8 11:48:23.353 1:48.741 53.620 55.121
9 11:50:11.133 1:47.780 52.901 54.879
10 11:52:03.495 1:52.362 52.928 59.434
11 11:53:52.310 1:48.815 53.587 55.228
(7) LEO MOYA
1 11:53:52.518 1:48.572 53.589 54.983
p2 11:55:52.682 2:00.164 54.778
(45) LEONEL VERGINIO
pl 11:32:26.188 2:06.510 58.534
2 11:36:02.210 3:36.022 56.951
3 11:37:54.360 1:52.150 55.631 56.519
4 11:39:46.993 1:52.633 56.020 56.613
5 11:42:05.008 2:18.015 55.476 1:22.539
p6 11:44:20.435 2:15.427 1:02.385
7 11:46:34.372 2:13.937 57.212
8 11:48:24.568 1:50.196 54.606 55.590
9 11:50:13.512 1:48.944 53.584 55.360
10 11:52:02.370 1:48.858 53.286 55.572
11 11:53:52.063 1:49.693 53.483 56.210
p12 11:56:02.813 2:10.750 1:01.453
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